
RFP 2024-022 Real Estate Brokerage 

Sign-In sheet 
 

Elijah Bricker   elijah.bricker@cbrealty.com  Coldwell Banker 

Cody Carey    cody.carey@colliers.com    Colliers  

Michael Jones   Michael.Jones@CBRealty.com 

Paul Krimm   paul.krimm@colliers.com   Colliers Greater Columbus 

Christian Smith   Christian.Smith@colliers.com  

Briana Sfero   briana.sfero@colliers.com   Colliers Columbus  

Brad Kitchen      Bkitchen@AlterraRE.com   Alterra Real Estate Advisors    

Carlos Ellis    propertymgmt614@gmail.com     Unique Realty Consultants 

Stash Geleszinski   stash.geleszinski@cushwake.com      Cushman & Wakefield, 

Ralph Ware        Warehouse Industries, LLC 

Dawn Jacobson   dawn.m.jacobson@colliers.com  Colliers Valuation & Advisory  

Shannon Huffer  Shannon.huffer@colliers.com  Colliers International 
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